

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Multi-Academy Trust 1st Floor, Loxley House, Riverside Business Park Tottle Road, Nottingham, NG2 1RT

> T: 0115 8515454 E: contactus@ololcatholicmat.co.uk W: www.ololcatholicmat.co.uk



Application for Pupil Premium Funding

As part of ensuring equality of provision across our schools, Our Lady of Lourdes CMAT has teamed up with Derbyshire County Council to confirm whether our academies are entitled to claim Pupil Premium Funding for your child. The Pupil Premium provides extra funding within the school for additional equipment and support. Pupils eligible for Pupil Premium, due to economic circumstances, will also be eligible for Free School Meals. Staff within your child's school will be able to advise further on this.

We are therefore asking all parents and guardians of children who will be attending one of our Our Lady of Lourdes CMAT Schools in any class including Nursery Classes (aged 3 or 4 years old) to fill in the online form at https://ololcmat.co.uk/ppcheck (please note, this redirects to a Derbyshire County Council form) or complete and return the form below.

Please complete all sections of this form and return it to your school who will forward it to Derbyshire County Council for processing in accordance with GDPR and the Council's Information Management policy.

Schools will be advised on the results of the eligibility status and any changes to this status on a monthly basis.

Thank you for your ongoing support in this.







Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Multi-Academy Trust
1st Floor, Loxley House, Riverside Business Park
Tottle Road, Nottingham, NG2 1RT

T: 0115 8515454
E: contactus@ololcatholicmat.co.uk
W: www.ololcatholicmat.co.uk

Application form

Name of School						
Please enter all childr	en in family.					
Child's Surname	Child's First Name		Date of		Name of School Attending	
			Birth			
•	t/Guardian Details (th	is intorn	nation is	s requ	uired by HMR	C to process the Pupi
Premium funding).		1	e of	1		
Surname	First Name				ional	Telephone
		Birt	.n	inst	ırance No	Number
	I					
The information I have	e given on this form i	is comple	ete and	accui	rate. I will no	tify Derbyshire County
Council of any change	e in circumstance duri	ng the sc	hool life	e of m	ny child/ren w	hilst attending schools
in Our Lady of Lourde	s CMAT. I agree that I	Derbyshi	re Coun	ty Co	uncil and Our	Lady of Lourdes CMAT
can use the informat	ion I have provided f	or the p	urpose	of co	llating inform	nation and making the
application for Pupil P	Premium Funding.					
s						
Signature of parent/g	uardian:		Dat	te:		



